

(Proceedings through Video Conferencing)

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPIL No. 26 of 2022

Sunil Upadhyay **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Others

14.02.2022	To examine certain aspects of the matter, Mr. Siddharth Dubey, learned counsel for the petitioners prays for taking up this matter after a week. Prayer is allowed. List after a week as a fresh case. Mr. Gagan Tiwari, learned Deputy Government Advocate, appearing for respondents No.1 to 6, Mr. Pankaj Agrawal, learned counsel appearing for respondent No.7, Mr. Bhuvneshwar Singh, learned counsel appearing for respondent No.10 and Mr. Vikram Sharma, learned counsel appearing for respondent No.12, are present. Sd/- (Arup Kumar Goswami) Chief Justice Sd/- (N. K. Chandravanshi) Judge
Anu	