

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPIL No. 26 of 2022Sunil Upadhyay **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Others

28.02.2022	Heard Mr. Siddharth Dubey, learned counsel for the petitioners. Also heard Mr. Gagan Tiwari, learned Deputy Government Advocate, appearing for respondents No.1 to 6, Mr. Pankaj Agrawal, learned counsel, appearing for respondents No.7 & 12, Mr. R.K. Gupta, learned counsel, appearing for respondent No.10 and Mr. Bharat Gulabani, learned counsel, appearing for respondent No.11. Mr. Tiwari prays for some time to file reply. Prayer is allowed. List on 15.03.2022. Sd/- (Arup Kumar Goswami) Chief Justice Sd/- (Gautam Chourdiya) Judge
Anu	