

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPIL No. 26 of 2022Sunil Upadhyay **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

15/03/2022	Mr. Siddharth Dubey, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Gagan Tiwari, Deputy Government Advocate for the State. Mr. R.K. Gupta, Standing counsel for the South East Central Railways. Mr. Pankaj Agrawal, Advocate for the South Eastern Coalfields Limited. The learned counsel for the petitioner prays for a week's time to file rejoinder affidavit. List week after next. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge