

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPIL No. 26 of 2022

Sunil Upadhyay & ors. **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh & ors.

04/04/2022	Shri Siddharth Dubey, counsel for the petitioners. Shri Gagan Tiwari, Dy.G.A. for the State/respondents No.1 to 6. Shri H.B. Agrawal, Sr. Advocate with Ms. Richa Dwivedi, counsel for respondent No.7 and 12. Shri Tushar Dhar Diwan, counsel for respondent No.10. Shri Bharat Gulabani, counsel for respondent No.11. Ms. Richa Dwivedi, learned counsel assisting Shri H.B. Agrawal, Sr. Advocate undertakes to file power on behalf of respondent No.12, Municipal Corporation, Korba. Issue notice to respondents No.8 and 9 as per rules. Copy of petition be supplied to the counsel who appears for respondent No.11. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge Sd/- (N.K. Chandravanshi) Judge
gouri	