

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPIL No. 26 of 2022Sunil Upadhyay **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Others

18.07.2022	Mr. Siddharth Dubey, learned counsel for the petitioners will furnish the copy of writ petition to Mr. Varun Sharma, learned counsel, appearing for respondent No.11. List on 18.08.2022. In the meantime, Mr. Pankaj Agrawal, learned counsel, appearing for respondent No.7 & 12 and Mr. Varun Sharma, learned counsel, appearing for respondent No.11 will file the respective status reports on or before the next date fixed. Sd/- (Arup Kumar Goswami) Chief Justice Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Anu	