

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

Writ Petition (PIL) No. 26 of 2022

Sunil Upadhyay **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Others

19/10/2022	Mr. Gagan Tiwari, learned Deputy Government Advocate, appearing for respondents No. 1 to 6 will file a report with regard to steps taken in connection with road from Swarmangala to Imlichapar. List this case on 17.11.2022 along with Writ Petition (PIL) No. 127 of 2021. Mr. Tridib Bhattacharya, learned counsel for the petitioner, Mr. H.B. Agrawal, learned senior counsel, assisted by Ms. Richa Dwivedi, learned counsel, appearing for respondent No. 7, Mr. Ishan Verma, learned counsel, appearing for respondent No. 9, Mr. Tushar Dhar Diwan, learned Central Government counsel, appearing for respondent No. 10 and Mr. Varun Sharma, learned counsel, appearing for respondent No. 11, are present. Sd/- (Arup Kumar Goswami) Chief Justice Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) Judge